EVOLUTION NEW CHROME PLATED
• 	an	anti-corrosion	coating:	it	protects	the
blade	from	rust
• 	korrosionsschutz	am	Sägeblatt
• 	a	non-sticking	treatment:	it	helps	wood
chips	to	flow	better	so	not	to	stick	on	the
saw	body.
• 	Anti-Haft	eigenschaften:	verbesser-

Tip	dimension	/	Bestückungshöhe:	10	mm
carbide	Grade	/	Hartmetall:	kcR06
 Technical features
Technische Merkmale
EV
OL
uT
IO
N
12°
15°
10
° 10°
C04 · C09 · C10	 LOW	nOiSe	/	GeRäUScHARM:
Code Z 1-Dimensions p20 21-50 pcs.cs. over 50 pcs.
250X3,2X30C0425032040030 40
250X3,2X30C0925032060030 60
250X3,2X30C1025032080030 80
300X3,2X30C0430032048030 48
300X3,2X30C0930032072030 72
300X3,2X30C1030032096030 96
C05 Chrome plated universal blades low noise
350X3,5X30C0435035054030 54
350X3,5X30C0935035084030 84
108350X3,5X30C1035035108030

Tip	dimension	/	Bestückungshöhe:	8	mm
carbide	Grade	/	Hartmetall:	kcR05+
 Technical features
Technische Merkmale
10°
15°
30°
0,3
EV
OL
uT
IO
N
	LOW	nOiSe	/	GeRäUScHARM:
Code Z 1-Dimensions p20 21-50 pcs.cs. over 50 pcs.
250X3,2X30C0525032080030 80
300X3,2X30C0530032096030 96
108350X3,5X30C0535035108030
CO5 TCG Chrome plated for Panels Cutting low noise
C05
LOW	nOiSe	cHROMe	PLATed	TcT	ciRcULAR	SAW	BLAdeS	FOR	PAneL	cUTTinG